
Bid Number: MSB10041

Dated: 28-04-25

Bid Details

Bid Name Disposal of Masoor Dal lying at purulia with quantity 14400 KG.

City PURULIYA

Bid Start Date/Time Sep 8, 2023 04:00 PM

Bid Opening Date/Time Sep 8, 2023 04:00 PM

Payment open Date/Time Apr 27, 2025 03:23 PM

Bid Expired Date/Time Sep 8, 2023 05:00 PM

Price 1023840

Minimum Increment 500.00

Item Category Non-Motor



 

 

 

Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

Material will be providing on "As Is where is" basis.

Thank you

 


